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ISUMMER WEEKEND 2020.
14.08.2020. Grobnik 4,168 km ._._.
Practice 14.8.2020. 13:55 . ..-. .

Practice started at 13:55:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(022) Stefano RUBONI 5 1:42.023 +0.206 14:08:10.632
(63) Milos CIHAK 1 1:47.742 +6.815 14:08:02.162 6 20:04.617  +18:22.800 14:28:15.249
1 1:30.781 14:49:25.985 2 1:42.289 +1.362 14:09:44.451 7 1:45.500 +3.683 14:30:00.749
2 1:32.080 +1.299 14:50:58.065 3 1:42.249 +1.322 14:11:26.700 8 1:43.991 +2.174 14:31:44.740
3 1:31.343 +0.562 14:52:29.408 4 1:41.189 +0.262 14:13:07.889 9 1:44.903 +3.086 14:33:29.643
4 1:30.850 +0.069 14:54:00.258 5 1:44.648 +3.721 14:14:52.537 10 1:45.758 +3.941 14:35:15.401
6 1:46.893 +5.966 14:16:39.430
(66) Jiri BROZ 7 1:41.414 +0.487 14:18:20.844 (06) Matevz MIKUZ
1 1:31.336 14:49:07.163 8 1:42.428 +1.501 14:20:03.272 1 1:45.997 +4.139 14:12:34.150
2 1:34.128 +2.792 14:50:41.291 9 1:40.927 14:21:44.199 2 1:44.907 +3.049 14:14:19.057
3 1:32.245 +0.909 14:52:13.536 10 1:54.182 +13.255 14:23:38.381 3 1:43.401 +1.543 14:16:02.458
4 1:31.829 +0.493 14:53:45.365 4 1:41.906 +0.048 14:17:44.364
(323) Alessandro SALVONI 5 1:43.007 +1.149 14:19:27.371
(76) Richard BALCAR 1 1:47.614 +6.582 14:08:02.076 6 1:43.129 +1.271 14:21:10.500
1 1:34.313 14:49:10.864 2 1:42.771 +1.739 14:09:44.847 7 23:41.390  +21:59.532 14:44:51.890
2 1:35.378 +1.065 14:50:46.242 3 1:43.024 +1.992 14:11:27.871 8 1:43.964 +2.106 14:46:35.854
3 1:35.101 +0.788 14:52:21.343 4 1:44.728 +3.696 14:13:12.599 9 1:43.081 +1.223 14:48:18.935
4 1:35.051 +0.738 14:53:56.394 5 1:41.619 +0.587 14:14:54.218 10 1:42.422 +0.564 14:50:01.357
6 1:45.865 +4.833 14:16:40.083 11 1:41.858 14:51:43.215
(50) Antonio PERICA 7 1:41.377 +0.345 14:18:21.460 12 1:42.082 +0.224 14:53:25.297
1 1:35.512 +0.799 14:42:28.331 8 1:41.676 +0.644 14:20:03.136
2 1:35.661 +0.948 14:44:03.992 9 1:41.032 14:21:44.168 (6160) BAKSA R.T.
3 1:34.837 +0.124 14:45:38.829 1 1:41.937 14:43:30.884
4 1:34.713 14:47:13.542 (321) Pierangelo ROGNONI 2 1:43.413 +1.476 14:45:14.297
1 1:47.664 +6.313 14:08:02.328 3 1:43.740 +1.803 14:46:58.037
(444) Danilo DI GIORGIO 2 1:43.210 +1.859 14:09:45.538
1 1:35.673 +0.849  14:36:06.945 3 1:41.587 +0.236  14:11:27.125 (025) Tomislav NOVAK
2 1:35.451 +0.627 14:37:42.396 4 1:41.351 14:13:08.476 1 1:42.015 14:43:30.593
3 1:36.686 +1.862 14:39:19.082 2 1:44.650 +2.635 14:45:15.243
4 1:36.107 +1.283 14:40:55.189 (521) Marzi KOCIS 3 1:45.205 +3.190 14:47:00.448
5 1:34.824 14:42:30.013 1 1:45.791 +4.270 14:00:19.211 4 1:43.953 +1.938 14:48:44.401
2 1:47.857 +6.336 14:02:07.068
(8000) YAHOSUKA RT 3 1:44.747 +3.226 14:03:51.815 (1400) GAGGE R.T.
1 1:36.844 14:12:07.792 4 1:43.737 +2.216 14:05:35.552 1 1:43.248 +0.367 14:23:52.622
5 1:43.837 +2.316 14:07:19.389 2 1:42.881 14:25:35.503
(73) Tiziano GHENO 6 1:41.521 14:09:00.910
1 1:47.005 +8.532 14:00:40.423 (48) Darko KREZIC
2 1:44.893 +6.420 14:02:25.316 (522) Michael MULAC 1 1:43.852 14:01:19.134
3 1:44.268 +5.795 14:04:09.584 1 1:45.789 +4.266 14:00:19.220 2 1:43.940 +0.088 14:03:03.074
4 22:23.755  +20:45.282 14:26:33.339 2 1:47.860 +6.337 14:02:07.080 3 25:11.594  +23:27.742 14:28:14.668
5 1:42.052 +3.579 14:28:15.391 3 1:44.747 +3.224 14:03:51.827 4 1:44.780 +0.928 14:29:59.448
6 1:44.979 +6.506 14:30:00.370 4 1:43.737 +2.214 14:05:35.564 5 1:44.761 +0.909 14:31:44.209
7 1:39.397 +0.924 14:31:39.767 5 1:43.836 +2.313 14:07:19.400 6 1:44.764 +0.912 14:33:28.973
8 1:38.473 14:33:18.240 6 1:41.523 14:09:00.923
9 7:44.532 +6:06.059 14:41:02.772 (033) Robi KARLIN
10 1:48.766 +10.293 14:42:51.538 (603) Robert GOMBOTZ 1 1:47.479 +2.645 14:00:18.185
11 1:48.261 +9.788 14:44:39.799 1 1:43.437 +1.784 14:12:05.581 2 5:14.880 +3:30.046 14:05:33.065
12 1:49.171 +10.698 14:46:28.970 2 1:45.955 +4.302 14:13:51.536 3 1:46.247 +1.413 14:07:19.312
13 1:48.435 +9.962 14:48:17.405 3 1:45.205 +3.552 14:15:36.741 4 5:40.078 +3:55.244 14:12:59.390
14 1:48.183 +9.710 14:50:05.588 4 1:43.967 +2.314 14:17:20.708 5 1:51.836 +7.002 14:14:51.226
15 1:48.479 +10.006 14:51:54.067 5 1:41.653 14:19:02.361 6 1:48.694 +3.860 14:16:39.920
6 1:43.797 +2.144 14:20:46.158 7 1:44.834 14:18:24.754
(3100) YOUNG BOYS
1 1:38.724 14:42:20.949 (520) Josef KIRCHENBAUER (719) Mario CAVALLI
1 1:43.188 +1.528 14:44:34.794 1 1:50.197 +5.252 14:09:34.649
(339) Nina BERLIC 2 1:42.914 +1.254 14:46:17.708 2 1:48.845 +3.900 14:11:23.494
1 1:42.318 +2.230 14:18:12.558 3 1:43.004 +1.344 14:48:00.712 3 1:48.918 +3.973 14:13:12.412
2 1:40.088 14:19:52.646 4 1:41.660 14:49:42.372 4 1:49.206 +4.261 14:15:01.618
3 1:40.122 +0.034 14:21:32.768 5 1:42.190 +0.530 14:51:24.562 5 1:47.822 +2.877 14:16:49.440
6 1:43.545 +1.885 14:53:08.107 6 1:46.387 +1.442 14:18:35.827
(24) Petr STANEK 7 10:34.687 +8:49.742 14:29:10.514
1 1:41.615 +0.865 14:18:58.437 (65) Ante KARACIC 8 1:47.774 +2.829 14:30:58.288
2 1:44.885 +4.135 14:20:43.322 1 1:44.525 +2.708 14:01:20.410 9 1:46.508 +1.563 14:32:44.796
3 1:40.750 14:22:24.072 2 1:43.386 +1.569 14:03:03.796 10 1:46.649 +1.704 14:34:31.445
4 1:43.886 +3.136 14:24:07.958 3 1:42.996 +1.179 14:04:46.792 11 1:45.537 +0.592 14:36:16.982
4 1:41.817 14:06:28.609 12 1:46.220 +1.275 14:38:03.202
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
13 1:45.071 +0.126 14:39:48.273
14 1:44.945 14:41:33.218
15 1:45.233 +0.288 14:43:18.451
16 1:46.164 +1.219 14:45:04.615

(030) Toma NICUTA

1 1:47.483 +2.364 14:04:11.089
2 1:46.739 +1.620 14:05:57.828
3 1:45.680 +0.561 14:07:43.508
4 1:45.119 14:09:28.627

(100) Franz ZORN

1 1:47.406 +1.941 14:08:49.228

1:47.276 +1.811 14:10:36.504
3 1:47.033 +1.568 14:12:23.537
4 6:18.904 +4:33.439 14:18:42.441
5 1:45.796 +0.331 14:20:28.237
6 1:45.465 14:22:13.702

(04) Goran HAJDINJAK

1 1:52.749 +5.706 14:43:53.916

1:51.104 +4.061 14:45:45.020
3 1:51.337 +4.294 14:47:36.357
4 1:49.777 +2.734 14:49:26.134
5 1:50.485 +3.442 14:51:16.619
6 1:47.043 14:53:03.662

(05) Rok DOBRAIC

1 1:47.867 +0.612 14:12:05.828
2 1:47.255 14:13:53.083
3 5:05.473 +3:18.218 14:18:58.556
4 1:50.737 +3.482 14:20:49.293
5 1:51.311 +4.056 14:22:40.604

(714) Boris LIOVIC

1 1:53.524 +4.453 14:12:18.678
2 1:49.479 +0.408 14:14:08.157
3 1:49.071 14:15:57.228
4 1:50.072 +1.001 14:17:47.300
5 1:49.260 +0.189 14:19:36.560
6 1:49.314 +0.243 14:21:25.874
7 1:50.002 +0.931 14:23:15.876
8 1:50.424 +1.353 14:25:06.300

(016) Rakip MEMA

1 1:50.805 +0.018 14:04:16.406
2 1:54.634 +3.847 14:06:11.040
3 1:50.787 14:08:01.827
4 40:03.055  +38:12.268 14:48:04.882
5 1:57.681 +6.894 14:50:02.563

(35) Dario CAMPANER

1 1:51.270 +0.097 14:04:17.127
2 1:53.753 +2.580 14:06:10.880
3 1:51.173 14:08:02.053

(88) Zdenek NEUMANN

1 1:59.045 +4.005 14:23:07.302
2 1:57.724 +2.684 14:25:05.026
3 1:57.143 +2.103 14:27:02.169
4 1:55.040 14:28:57.209

(83) Alessio ANTONELLO
1 1:56.276 14:53:12.784
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